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199808130003
12351

08/13/1998
09:43:31

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPTON,
ALGIE LANE
JR

200007250002
49221

07/25/2000
09:50:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
THOMAS L

199805220001
89461

05/22/1998
01:43:21

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, L
SPENCER

199806290002
39751

06/29/1998
08:41:16

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, TIMOTHY
MICHAEL

199809090003
52271

09/09/1998
11:41:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE,
SANDRA C

200101160000
16331

01/16/2001
02:07:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENGLISH,
PATRICK M

200101240000
26041

01/24/2001
10:19:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
THOMAS L

200102010000
35831

02/01/2001
10:55:32

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILGO,
CANDACE

200102220000
61101

02/22/2001
10:05:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROTHENSTIN
E, RON R

200103210001
01531

03/21/2001
09:43:25

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
MICHAEL J

200105090001
84811

05/09/2001
09:58:53

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANGHAM,
WILLIAM R

198404100000
73200

04/10/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
GERALDINE A.

8 878

198406040001
14600

06/04/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HINDS,
LAMAR
ETAL

9 308

198510110002
25700

10/11/1985
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILKES,
FRANK C.

12 889

198511120002
50000

11/12/1985
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOINS, BILL
ETAL

13 44

198603060000
59380

03/06/1986
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETON,
TIM

13 818

198603110000
62660

03/11/1986
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEENER,
JOANN S.

13 859

198902030000
35380

02/03/1989
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
MILLARD

22 116



198406040001
14370

06/04/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HINDS, J.J, JR.
ETAL

9 308

198510110002
24330

10/11/1985
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DENNIS,
JOHNNY W.

12 891

198511120002
48890

11/12/1985
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
RAYMOND A.
ETAL

13 44

198601200000
20240

01/20/1986
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETON,
TIM

13 564

198601220000
22520

01/22/1986
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
RANDY

13 590

198603240000
73320

03/24/1986
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEENER,
JOANN

13 936

200109130003
96181

09/13/2001
09:10:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SACO WOOD
INC

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:AND NW
NW SEC 21
20S 1E

199211250002
81561

11/25/1992
08:28:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

Sec:03
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:NW


