Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808130003 12351	08/13/1998 09:43:31	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPTON, ALGIE LANE JR						
200007250002 49221	07/25/2000 09:50:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, THOMAS L						
199805220001 89461	05/22/1998 01:43:21	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, L SPENCER						
199806290002 39751	06/29/1998 08:41:16	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL						
199809090003 52271	09/09/1998 11:41:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, SANDRA C						
200101160000 16331	01/16/2001 02:07:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENGLISH, PATRICK M						
200101240000 26041	01/24/2001 10:19:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, THOMAS L						
200102010000 35831	02/01/2001 10:55:32	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILGO, CANDACE						
200102220000 61101	02/22/2001 10:05:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROTHENSTIN E, RON R						
200103210001 01531	03/21/2001 09:43:25	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, MICHAEL J						
200105090001 84811	05/09/2001 09:58:53	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANGHAM, WILLIAM R						
198404100000 73200	04/10/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, GERALDINE A.	8	878				
198406040001 14600	06/04/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HINDS, LAMAR ETAL	9	308				
198510110002 25700	10/11/1985 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILKES, FRANK C.	12	889				
198511120002 50000	11/12/1985 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOINS, BILL ETAL	13	44				
198603060000 59380	03/06/1986 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETON, TIM	13	818				
198603110000 62660	03/11/1986 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEENER, JOANN S.	13	859				
198902030000 35380	02/03/1989 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, MILLARD	22	116				

198406040001 14370	06/04/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HINDS, J.J, JR. ETAL	9	308		
198510110002 24330	10/11/1985 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DENNIS, JOHNNY W.	12	891		
198511120002 48890	11/12/1985 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, RAYMOND A. ETAL	13	44		
198601200000 20240	01/20/1986 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETON, TIM	13	564		
198601220000 22520	01/22/1986 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, RANDY	13	590		
198603240000 73320	03/24/1986 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEENER, JOANN	13	936		
200109130003 96181	09/13/2001 09:10:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SACO WOOD INC				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:E BQt:NE Other:AND NW NW SEC 21 20S 1E
199211250002 81561	11/25/1992 08:28:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT					Sec:03 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:NW